walraven.com
Snap plastic pipe or tubing into
BIS Pipe Reinforcement
Premount BISMAT® 5000 clamps
on strut or rail
Place reinforced pipe into clamp Patented quick- closing feature
allows for one-handed operation
Final tighten assembled clamp

	�Supplied in 10 foot lengths
(easy to handle)
	With “snap-on effect” for extra grip
	�Material: steel, pre-galvanized
	Can be cut with hand tools
Use normal hanging methods
Insulate over plastic pipe and
Pipe Reinforcement
Keeps plastic pipe straight
Part No. Metric
(mm)
IPS
Size
Bundle
(small)
PRM016 16  50 ft
PRM020 20 3/8" 50 ft
PRM025 25  50 ft
PRM032 32  50 ft
PRM040 40  50 ft
PRM050 50 1-1/2" 50 ft
PRM063 63 2" 50 ft
PRM075 75 2-1/2" 50 ft
PRM090 90 3" 50 ft
PRM110 110  50 ft
PRM125 125 4" 50 ft
PRM160 160  50 ft
Installation Technique
BI
S
Pi